T -V MEET at HASTINGS etobex 25, 1978 5500 B, M,

Dual Meet Standing Dual Meet Poinis League Meet Polnts Totel Finpl

Marshail 70 7 - . = — S——

Harper Creek 6-i 6 + -

Albion ! 5-2 5 -+ = ——— —

dastings b.3 4 g - e —

Hillsdale |  3-B 3 -+ = N e

Coldwater 2=-5 2 -+ = e P

Pennfield  1-6 i —_+ = U B
- Sturgis 0-7 -0 -4 —

(League Meet Pointss 16 first, i4 second, 12 third, ete, )

i
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ALBION - RAY DRYSDALE HILLSDALE - BILL TEFFT
John Turnbull 1= 320 Jim Neer 29 - 348
Greg Hatcher 2= 321 Fred Houck 30 - 349
Steve LaRoe ' 3- 322 o« Rich Melain 34 - 350
SiNathan Stehl 4o 323 Bill Kinjoxski 32 - 365
D Shawn Kiddez 5= 324 § Brad Clevenger 33 - 366
Doug Jacob o 6- 325 Jeff Iee 34 - 367
Matt Urguhart 7- 326 Jeff Hest 35 368
N :
COLDHATER' JIM BILSBORROW MARSHALL ~ Bazney ROY
Bret Nerton : 8 - 327 Fred Bisel 36 - 369 .
Steve Lawhead 9 ~ 328 David Watkins . 37 - 370 i
Greg Heator _10- 329 Bavid Weidner 38 - 371 o
Kevin MeWilliams 1i- 330 David RNantz 39 - 372
& B4’ Bowiing © 42- 331 Jeff Face 40 - 373
Stuart Bates 13- 332 “IDavid Wood - hf - 374
John Huss ib- 333 § Terry' Mahrle 42 - 375
Harper CREEK - GARY STONER . PENNFIELD ~Di¢ KEVERSON
Jexry Caswell . i5 = 334 - Doug Mann b3 - 376
Marty Newhard i6 = 335 Allen Owens By - 377
- {lan Frisosky i7 - 336 Jeff Card A - Lg - 378
O Bi1y Roberts T i8 - 337 21Tim Wazeen - ug - 379
F‘.rank Witgki . i9xiitiekk- 338 »4fTin Uallace 47 - 380
A Paul ,MetzZar 20 - 339 R giﬂke Ely . L3 - 381
) . | 21 - 340 Tom Bradiey b9 - 382
. HASTINGS- BRUCE Mz DOWELL STURGIS = KEN ESPER
"Tim James 22 - 341  Mitch Rambadt . S0 - 383
Kexry Allen 23 - 342 .~ John Maxshall 5% = 386
_,Creg Clark T2 =303 wiCazr] Goodwin 52 - 385
Dan Gibson ©25 = 34k »|Tin Miller = 386
w|Steve’ Lydy . 26 = 345 : BiClayton Brewun 54 - 387
RCarl Miller T 27 - 346 - Dsan Scheske 55 = 388

Jeff Browneil’ 28 - 347 Jerzy Zolkowski -~ 56 = 389




£ Mawsheli 49

B Tt e e L

Fred Bisel i 1537 John Tﬁunbulﬁ 3 15152
David Watk cing 6 iéssl Greg Hatoher 19 16156
Todd Welidner 7 $6y25 Steve Lafioe 27 17404
David Nant 50 i6sk2 Shawn Kiddev 34 17136
Tavid Waod, 23 i6any Dovg Jacolb .36 17138
Tersy Mahrile 25 163158 Nathon Stohl 37 VAL
Jeff Faze ‘ 31 RN Matd Urquhart 48 18123
2__Haxper Freex 58 6__ Coldwater i3t
Jerry Caswetm 4 $6201 Bret Norton i3 $E18h
Vaziy Nawﬁara 9 63 wuart PBotes 5 10155
Bill Roberis HEREER  PTT Greg Heatow 22 16357
Tan Frzsosky 15 16158 Kevin MeWilliaus 38 4739
Frank Witzki 7 16135 Steve lawhead 43 i7¢57
Paul Meizgar . 2B i7etz . Ed Bowiing .. . 45 £ 8:00
Ken Bonduraut 4y 58130

4 Hastings 68
| 7 tusgis 487

TEm Jaues 2 $5;308
Kerry iiien 8 L& 127 John Meyshall 26 16159
Greg Cla:k i 16555 Mitssh Rambadt 29 EVABA)
Dan Gibson! 20 i€315% Tin Kiilex &2 ‘”a5z
Steve LydyF 24 1857 Cari Goucdwin L, 17158
Jeff Brownell 32 17:3% Clayton Brown 46 18310
Cazxi. Mfllef 33 1744 Dean Seheske 50 48237
Jexxy Zolkowskl 55 20549
»m_ﬁ“ilhaégﬁsa"‘OU
, B Perntieid 198
Jim Neex § 5 §6109
Jeff Lee | S TR Doug Marn %8 56256
Bich MiLain 2y 46136 Jeff Caxrd 35 7537
Fred Housk| 33 4722 Allen Qwens &40 173148
Brad Clerengew 33 §7:38 Mike Eiy b7 i8a17
Biil KinJjorski by 57156 Tim Walliace 55 18:50
Jeff Bzt West B4 193195 Tom Bradiey 52 19101
| Tin Warxen 53 19122
l
Final Cenference Standiugs &1% CGonference
L] HARSHALL A&¥ 23 1 TFRED RISEL Maxsbail
% 2 Tim James Hastings
Z}Hazpar Ceeek 20 3 John Turnbull Albion
s 4 Jexyy Caswell Farper Cresk
3 Hmstings 16 5 Jim Neer Hiilsdale
, 8  David Watkins Marshail
Iy 2ipien 13 7 Tedd Weidney  Marvshall
- Hillisdglie > 8 Kemyy &ilen  Hestings
e e 9  Merty Newhaxd Haxper Cxeck
6/ Coldwater 6 10 David Nantz Yavehall

{_-..

7| Sturgls

8! Femnfield 3



Twin Vailey Cross Country - Glxls 1978

q i JK.'LP LIEBRANLT F 20817 8 Kim Rutherfozd HG 22:08
2 Michels Bishep HA 20420 9 Tara Welldoxff HA 23329
3 Laurs Chavameda B 2030 i0 Saily Woltjer HA 23146
b Rose Ketshan P 20334 11 Sandy Wiley S 28,300
% Chris Favorite Ha 2103 12 Linda Maynaxd A 2347
& Cathy Puorze c 21128 i3 Rene® lancastsr HA 25:13
7 Gail Loughlin Ha 2140 il4 Teress Gilmore Ha 25314

To ALl Coaches and Athletes:

Congratuiations 13 Barney Roy and Fred Bisel! I would like to thank 211
the geaches and athletss for your co-coperation at the conference mset, It is
-~ your attitude and spcrimmanship that make coaching cross countrxy enjeyable,
Congratulations to the girls who finished the 1978 season, Hopefully the
day will socon axrrive when all sehocls will have a full girls® team and it
#11l heconme a conference sport. Thanks again for everyone’s ¢e-cperatiocn,

‘ Brugce MoDowell

.f%d,@()v ,.g,Q—LZ,

- - - : Hastings Cross Country Comen
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Twin Valley Confevence -

dunior Vawslty

{ Stukzt Palonen
2 Ron C@%anﬁ

3 lavid Filnt

4 Jim Partridge
5 Tave Eaué@hild
6Tim Baﬂainger

7 Redgexr Green

8 Steve%Sill

9 Gearg& Sehnidt
10 AndyiAndarberg
iy dJohn Ross

42 Mike Plock
13 Steve Hughes
i% Randy Rogpers
i5 John Glasgow
16 Steve Sell

17 Rendy Cennor
18 Mike Browa

i9 Jon

20 Keith Pasuan
2i Mike Bredice
22 Randy Ramssy
23 ch%Bercaw
2l TbnyiAIvarez
25 Bob Rice

J V Results

i Hawper Creek 35
2 Hastings 43
3 Marshall kg

HC

MG
HC

M
1
Ha

“EER

HC

HI
H1

4 Hillddale 103

£7:30
17435
§7:48
57556
18:05
48110
18554
$8522
18134
18:39
18:40
1845
1847
18235
$8:55
18456
183558
i19:0%
191306
194310
19352
19415
i9115
19:18
19321

26
21

40
4
42
43
Lk
k5
46
L7
48
L9
50

Chris De Luhey
Ron Kiddex
Niek Webter
Juak Neuman
Fhil Ebsrspsakex
Marvin Gage
Bill Gish

Fric Ely

John Hunelingion
&, J, H=es
Lewls Robezts
Mexe Friefmen
Steve Glotfelty
Ken Grob

Brupe Wilson
Steve Recho
Dave Picking
Dennis McFadden
Mark Hounk

Jeff Rambadt
Hayne Houck
Fatt Houck
Yance Bodell
Mike Beery

Tony Wilson

HG

HC
HA
HA
HI

HI
HI

=

1922
1934
19536
19039
19:45
19347
19147
19:48
19:50
19:53
19154
19356
20304
20308
20322
20327
20533
26310
25318
21127
21328
21333
2133k
22534
23:51



